
2017 Royal Agricultural Society Approved Interbreed National Beef Judges List 
(Updated August 2017) 

Grades: 
T = Tutor Judge (Highly experienced – Available for Royal Shows/Royal Events, A&P Shows) 

Grade 1 = Highly experienced – Available for Royal Shows/Royal Events, A&P Shows 
Grade 2 – Moderate experience – Available for A&P Shows 

Grade 3 – Some experience – Available for Associate Judge status at A&P Shows 

 

Name Name Address Address Address Phone/Email Speciality Grade 

NORTH  ISLAND 
Michael Bayly RD8   TAURANGA 3180 m.w.bayly@xtra.co.nz  

07 548 2850 
Hereford 1 

Ed Beetham Highcliffs, R D 10 RD 10 MASTERTON edward@highcliffs.co.nz 
06 372 2868   027 446 4660 

Charolais 2 

Jan Bell 581 Crawford Road RD 1 TAURANGA 3171 janbell@farmside.co.nz 
07 552 6512    027 418 7260 

Charolais 2 

David Blackwood Hinewaka  MASTERTON blackwood@wizbiz.net.nz 
06 372 7615 

Shorthorn T 

Ben Burgess 227 Tipapakuku Road 
 

 DANNEVIRKE 4930 benjburgess@gmail.com  
021 215 7194 

Hereford 2 

Bill 
 

Carter Koutu Loop Road 
 

RD 3 KAIKOHE 0473 Triben201@gmail.com 
09 405 8780 

South Devon 3 

Simon Collin Pukerua RD2 WAIPUKURAU 4282 s.collin@xtra.co.nz 
06 858-8045 

Charolais T 

Lucy Collin 839 Puturua Tourev 
Road 

RD 3 DANNEVIRKE  lucycollin72@hotmail.com 
027 375 1018 

Charolais 3 

Colin Corney 72 Berquist Road RD 1 OHAUPO colraine.herefords@farmside.co.nz  
027 520 3320 

Hereford 2 

Grant Crawshaw PO Box 29  NUHAKA 4165 kenhardtangus@xtra.co.nz 
06 837 8881  027 686 7753 

Angus 1 

Nancy  Crawshaw PO Box 29  NUHAKA nancy.crawshaw@gmail.com 
027 777 7770 

Angus 1 

Patrick Crawshaw PO Box 29  NUHAKA patrickC@hotmail.co.nz  
027 389 3844 

Angus 1 

Fiona Curtis 2354 Rangiwahia Road RD54 KIMBOLTON mfcurtis@farmside.co.nz  
06 328 2881 

 

Hereford 3 
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Georgia Davies 227 Tipapakuku Road 
 

 DANNEVIRKE 4930 georgia.davies321@live.com  
027 612 4000 

Angus 2 

Hannah Gibb 103a Derby Street  FEILDING 4702 hannah.gibb@hotmail.co.nz 
027 490 7077 

Hereford 3 

Chris Gibbs PO Box 340  HAMILTON chris@royalecars.co.nz  
0274 863 696 

Hereford 3 

Duncan Guy 156C Delk Road RD 3 TAURANGA 3172 wandopark@farmside.co.nz  
07 543 3894 

Hereford 1 

Dean Hansen Paulsen Road RD 1 TE KAUWHATA 3781 hukaroa4@farmside.co.nz  
07 826 7817 

Hereford 1 

John Hammond 801 Raetihi Road RD 1 OHAKUNE John_helen@xtra.co.nz 
06 385 8040    0274 314 992 

Simmental & 
Angus 

2 

Allan  Hayward Norwegian Road RD 3 CAMBRIDGE 07 827 1847    027 447 5456 Angus & Murray 
Grey 

T 

Nicholas Herries Private Bag 7112  GISBORNE nicholasherries@outlook.com 
06 281 0408 

Angus 2 

Amy Hoogenboom 3 Blundell Avenue  WAIPUKURAU 4200 amy.boom@hotmail.co.nz  

027 640 9350 

Simmental & 
Angus 

2 

Jon Knauf 1381 Hereheretau Rd RD 6 WAIROA jsknauf@gisborne.net.nz 
06 838 6793 

Simmental 2 

Lauren Knauf 1381 Hereheretau Rd RD 6 WAIROA jsknauf@gisborne.net.nz 
06 838 6793 

Simmental 3 

Tessa Knauf 1381 Hereheretau Rd RD 6 WAIROA jsknauf@gisborne.net.nz 
06 838 6793 

Simmental 3 

Peta Lean 994 Victoria Road RD 7 HAMILTON 3287 peta.lean@xtra.co.nz  
07 824 0948; 028 258 14890 

Limousin 3 

Charlie Lee St Lawrence Road RD 2 OTANE 4277 leelandscm@famside.co.nz  
06 858 4131 

Hereford 1 

Ian Mathieson 398 Manuel Road RD 5 MORRINSVILLE Ian.m@tgh.co.nz 
07 887 6714 

Herefords 3 

Barry McAlley PO Box 146  CLEVEDON 2248 bmcalley@xtra.co.nz 
09 292 8652  021 947 517 

Galloway 2 

Peter McWilliam Gladstone RD 3 MASTERTON p-s-mcwilliam@xtra.co.nz 
06 372 7724 

Simmental T 

Alec Meades 43 Waiariki Road RD 2, 
Hikurangi 

NORTHLAND 0182 09 433 9962 
meadowpark@farmside.co.nz 

Dexter 3 

Pam Morshead Mt Wesley Coast Rd RD 1 DARGARVILLE owairangi@xtra.co.nz 
09 439 1376 

South Devon 2 
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Bruce Orr 30 Moiti Road Papamoa TAURANGA 3118 bruceorr@xtra.co.nz 
027 592 2121 

Various T 

Emma Pollitt 120 Achilles Street  WAIROA 4108 epollitt@hotmail.com  
027 613 7808 

Angus 3 

Graham Potter 152 Clarke & Denize 
Road 

RD 1 TUAKAU 2696 glendale65@xtra.co.nz  
09 233 4878  027 243 1380 

Hereford T 

Catherine Rawnsley 582 Paparimu Rd RD 3 PAPAKURA glennrawnsley@slingshot.co.nz 
09 292 5883   027 548 7337 

Angus & Murray 
Grey 

2 

Stuart Robbie 408 Puketoi Road RD 3 EKETAHUNA 4996 otapawa@xtra.co.nz 
06 376 6459    027 848 4408 

Hereford 1 

Richard Rowe Merchiston Estates Ltd RD 1 MARTON mercang@farmside.co.nz 
06 322 8608 

Angus 1 

Amanda Seddon 98 Pharazyn Street  FEILDING 7402  amanda@hotmail.com 
06 353 3602    027 848 1423 

Limousin 2 

Gay Semenoff Broadwood,  RD 1 Kohukohu NORTHLAND 0491 semenoff@igrin.co.nz  
09 409 5522    F: 09 409 5572 

Charolais 2 

Andrea Scott 28 Drinnan Road RD 1  KAUKAPAKAPA 
 

daras@farmside.co.nz 
09 420-4123 

 3 

Anne Scott 28 Drinnan Road RD 1  KAUKAPAKAPA 
 

daras@farmside.co.nz 
09 420-4123 

 2 

David Scott 28 Drinnan Road RD 1  KAUKAPAKAPA 
 

daras@farmside.co.nz 
09 420-4123 

 2 

Noel Smith P O Box 38  NGARUAWAHIA 3742 newcastleherefords@xtra.co.nz  

07 824 8300   027 594 3895 

Hereford 2 

Judy Smyth Belk Road,  RD 1 Tauriko TAURANGA rosemoor@xtra.co.nz  
07 543 0925 

Highland 1 

Peter Smyth Kotemari RD 1 HAWKES BAY 4171 puteputi@xtra.co.nz  
06 837 6819 

Hereford 1 

Tony Thompson Farm Road RD 4 WAIPUKURAU glenanthony1@yahoo.co.nz 
06 858-8705 

Simmental T 

Sam Tipping 580 St Georges Road RD7 HASTINGS 4172 stips@hotmail.co.nz 
027 867 4689 

Hereford 3 

Alison Wilson 212C Glenbrook Beach 

Road 

RD1 WAIUKU 2681 glendas@slingshot.co.nz  
09 235-3311  021 212 6440 

Highland 3 

Karen Woolley 557 State Highway 1 RD5 WELLSFORD 0975 lakeroadquarries@vodafone.co.nz
09 4239361 or 021 879689  

Salers 2 
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SOUTH ISLAND 

Jane Allan 208 Blakes Road RD 6 CHRISTCHURCH 
7676 

wayne@xcell.co.nz  
03 349 0640 

Hereford 2 

Gemma Bell 1269 Rakaia River Rd RD 12 RAKAIA 7782 Gemma_bell88@hotmail.co.uk 
027 911 1989 

 3 

Rob Burrows 200 Marshmans Road RD 7 RANGIORA 7477 rj.ma.burrows@xtra.co.nz  
03 313 2857 

Charolais & 
Hereford 

T 

Lindsay Carruthers 307 Ngapuna Road RD 1 MIDDLEMARCH 9596 03 464 3885   027 464 3885 Angus 3 

Reuben Carter 2547 Old West Coast Rd RD 1 CHRISTCHURCH 7671 hurricaneagnz@gmail.com 
021 307 901 

South Devon 2 

Greg Chamberlain Capethorne RD 2 CHEVIOT 7382 capethorne@clear.net.nz  
03 319 8500   021 549 229 

Hereford 2 

Willie Christie 145 Somerton Road RD 2 ASHBURTON 7772 wcchristie@ruralinzone.net 
 03 302 2656 

Highland 1 

Robbie Clark Cranleigh Shorthorns 82 School 
Road 

CULVERDEN cranleigh@clear.net.nz 
03 315 8544   0274 311 860 

Shorthorn 3 

Sarah Collin 512 Karaka Road RD 1 HAWARDEN 7385 grampians@amuri.net 
027 698 8079 

Charolais 2 

Patrick Crawshaw 25 Oldwood Street Bishopdale CHRISTCHURCH 8053 patrickC@hotmail.co.nz 
027 389 3844 

Angus 2 

Andy Denham 1413 Taieri Peak Road 
 

RD3 PALMERSTON 9483 andy.stoneburn@xtra.co.nz 
03 465 0605  

Hereford 2 

Chris Douglas 508 Gillespie Road RD 1 TE ANAU 9679 monymusk@xtra.co.nz  
03 249 8588 

Hereford T 

Julia Eden 33 McDonald Road RD 6 GORE stewjules@farmside.co.nz 
03 201 6020   027 227 6988 

South Devon 2 

Brent Fisher 1054 Hudsons Road Greenpark CHRISTCHURCH  Charolais 
Hereford 

T 

Margaret Foord 81 Kereru Road RD2 WAKEFIELD 7096 foordy@xtra.co.nz  
03 522-4233    

Welsh Black 3 

Peter Gardner 166 Amberley Beach Rd RD 1 AMBERLEY petenancyg@xtra.co.nz 
03 314 8836 

Angus 2 

Nancy Gardner 166 Amberley Beach Rd RD 1 AMBERLEY 7481 petenancyg@clear.net.nz 
03 314 8836 

Angus 2 

Will Gibson 24 Arthur Street  CHRISTCHURCH 8041 Willg694@gmail.com 
027 436 0237 

Santa Gertrudis 
Braford 
Hereford 

2 
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Rob Hall Halland Downs RD 5 GORE 9775 hall@yrless.co.nz 
03 207 3704    027 201 0440 

Galloway 
Angus 

2 

Peter Heddell 445 Deans Road RD 1 DARFIELD 7571 03 318 3080 
027 436 1388 

Angus 2 

Sarah Heddell 445 Deans Road RD 1 DARFIELD 7571 03 318 3080 
027 241 6323 

Angus 2 

Chris Herbert Netherwood RD 3 AMBERLEY chrisjherbert@xtra.co.nz 
03 314 5972  021 677 222 

Blonde ‘d 
Aquitaíne 

2 

Jeff Hocking 1192 Hackthorne Road RD 5 ASHBURTON jeffhocking@gmail.com 
027 432 6021 

South Devon 3 

Warrick James 256 Flagpole Road Whitecliffs SHEFFIELD 7673 benmorejames@scorch.co.nz 
03 318 2352    027 681 9543 

Limousin 2 

John  Jebson 2091 Wards Road RD 1 DARFIELD 7571 flocktonstud@xtra.co.nz 
03 318 3796   021 222 9181 

Shorthorn 
Charolais 

1 

Jane Jenkins 1503 Clinton Road RD DARFIELD 7571  Angus 3 

Kate Jordan   BLENHEIM katej_21@hotmail.com  Charolais 3 

Robert Kane 541 Takapuni- 
Waikoikoi Highway 

RD 1 GORE 9771 westholm@farmside.co.nz  
03 204 8236  027 279 3083 

Hereford 
 

2 

Peter Kane 15 Beatties Road RD1 GORE pkane@hotmail.com 
027 234 9602 

Hereford 
Angus 

3 

Gary Kennett 579 Old Tai Tapu Road RD 2 CHRISTCHURCH 7672 gmkennett@paradise.net.nz 
03 329 6380    029 377 4545 

Limousin 2 

Barrie Leslie No 2 RD  OWAKA bandgleslie@slingshot.co.nz  
03 415-8124  027 455 2925 

Maine Anjou 3 

Malcolm McConochie RD2  NELSON 7072 lakestation@famside.co.nz  
03 521 1843   021 251 0078 

Hereford 1 

Gary McCorkindale 52 Johnston Road RD 3 LAWRENCE 9593 glenside@rivernet.co.nz 
 03 485 9727    027 242 6735 

Simmentals 2 

Barry Macdonald 263 McFetridge Road Oreti RD 3 WINTON 9783 ballyhooleymac@gmail.com 
027 222 1797 

Murray Grey 1 

John McKerchar Shrimptons Hill RD 14 CAVE 7984 shrimptons@famside.co.nz  
03 614 3759 

Hereford T 

Wayne McLaren ‘208 Blakes Road RD6 CHRISTCHURCH wayne@xcell.co.nz 
03 349 0640 

Highland 
All British Breeds 

T 

John Murray Woodbank RD 1 KAIKOURA woodbank@xtra.co.nz 
03 319 4302 

Angus T 

James Murray 174 Clarence Valley 
Road 

RD 1 KAIKOURA  7371 matariki@xtra.co.nz  
03 319 4331   027 486 6699 

Hereford 1 
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Sarah O’Connell 73 Mains Road RD 2 LEESTON sarah.m.oconnell@gmail.com  
027 553 1226 

Angus 3 

Tony Partridge 530 Leeston Taumutu 
Road 

RD 3 LEESTON 7683 ladburn@farmside.co.nz 
03 324 2733    0274 393-958 

Simmental 2 

Jono Reed 512 Karaka Road RD 1 HAWARDEN 7385 grampians@amuri.net 
027 258 0732 

Angus 2 

Bruce  Robertson Duncraigen Stud RD 2 WYNDHAM 9892 duncraigen@famside.co.nz  
03 206 4894 

 Hereford T 

Nicola Smith 13 Willowside Place  AMBERLEY 7410 nicky.smith.reflexology@live.com 

03 314 9556   021 295 5906 
Angus 
Simmental 
Lowline 
Charolais 

2 

Marie Timperley 402 Trig Road RD1 OXFORD 7495 mgtimperley@hotmail.com 
027 338 1658 

Angus 3 

Brian Thompson Loch Lomond RD 2 MOSGIEL 9092 bjthomson@actrix.co.nz 
03 489 8151  027 420 5329 

South Devon 2 

Arnold van Asch Burtergill RD 4 BLENHEIM ajvanasch@xtra.co.nz 
03 575 7109 

South Devon 1 

Richard van Asch 178 Neal Road RD 3 BLENHEIM 7273 aschwood@xtra.co.nz  
03 570 2114   021 191 5584 

South Devon 2 

Dene Wason 591 Pig Saddle Road Russells Flat SHEFFIELD 7580 Dene.wason@xtra.co.nz 
03 318 3771  021 133 9194 

South Devon 2 

Philip Worthington 73 7McIntoshs Road RD 1 RANGIORA 7471 woolstone@scorch.co.nz  
03 313 6730 

Lowline 1 
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